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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  January 2014

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$15,539,190.00 $15,228,406.20

$11,160.85 $11,160.85

$15,550,350.85

$116,423,262.06

$15,239,567.05

$118,799,247.00

$118,456,119.00 $116,086,996.62

$336,265.44$343,128.00

87,328,200

87,068,400

19,350

25,350

$3,143,921.90

$0.00

$3,143,921.90

$17,520,178.94

$16,346,540.48

$1,173,638.46

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$118,869,487.77 $116,493,502.83

$118,549,195.82 $116,180,073.44

$320,291.95 $313,429.39

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2014

2013
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