## **Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report**

For month of January 2014

organotto rax recorpto: (morados intilo organo)		
	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$15,539,190.00	\$15,228,406.20
Other Receipts _	\$11,160.85	\$11,160.85
Total Receipts	\$15,550,350.85	\$15,239,567.05
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2014	\$118,869,487.77	\$116,493,502.83
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$118,549,195.82	\$116,180,073.44
Difference	\$320,291.95	\$313,429.39
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2014	\$118,799,247.00	\$116,423,262.06
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$118,456,119.00	\$116,086,996.62
Difference	\$343,128.00	\$336,265.44
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2014	87,328,200	19,350
Year to Date: FY 2013	87,068,400	25,350
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$3,143,921.90
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$3,143,921.90
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2014		\$17,520,178.94
Year to Date: FY 2013		\$16,346,540.48
Difference		\$1,173,638.46